

S. No. 137
Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 613/2024
CM No. 1687/2024
Caveat No. 0083/2024

Syed Fayaz Ahmad Andrabi and Anr. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ahmad Mir, Advocate

Vs.

Financial Commissioner (Rev.) and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malli, Advocate for

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
01.04.2024

Notice.

Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate, enters appearance on behalf of respondent no.5/caveator, accordingly, caveat stands discharged. He prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file objections.

Notice shall go to respondents 1 to 4 at the expense of petitioners.

List on 19.04.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
01.04.2024
Manzoor