

S. No. 30
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 613/2024

Syed Fayaz Ahmad Andrabi and another
...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. Sajad Ahmad Mir, Advocate

Vs.

Financial Commissioner and others (Revenue)
...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir Dar, GA vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG
Mr. Bilal A Malla, Adv. for R-5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
19.04.2024

Response be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 12.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
19.04.2024
"Imtiyaz"