

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 613/2024 CM(1687/2024), Caveat 83/2024

SYED FAYAZ AHMAD ANDRABI AND ANR ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ahmad, Advocate

Vs

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER AND ORS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA for R 2 to 4
Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate for R 5

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
12.07.2024

Learned counsel for the respondents seek and are granted four weeks further time to file reply.

List on 25.09.2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
12.07.2024
AAMIR