

Sr. No. 40
Regular List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 613/2024

SYED FAYAZ AHMAD ANDRABI AND ANR

.....Applicant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None.

V/s.

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER (REVENUE) AND ORS..

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)
26.05.2025.

None appears on behalf of the petitioners.

Await appearance of counsel for the petitioners.

List on 16.07.2025

SRINAGAR
26.05.2025
"Abdul Rashid"



(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge